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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Chris Gossett          M 40-49       1/26    5:56       36:48
2     August Byzinker        M 30-39       1/13    6:02       37:25
3     Troy Haeseler          M 30-39       2/13    6:11       38:22
4     Guanyu Wang            M 30-39       3/13    6:16       38:55
5     Yingwei Liu            M 40-49       2/26    6:19       39:13
6     Kristi Houk            F 30-39       1/19    6:23       39:36
7     Brian O'Connor         M 40-49       3/26    6:27       40:03
8     Dwayne Payne           M 30-39       4/13    6:33       40:36
9     Erica McElrea          F 30-39       2/19    6:35       40:52
10    Russ Otani             M 60-69        1/2    6:38       41:11
11    Christopher Gregory    M 40-49       4/26    6:51       42:31
12    Austin Koole           M 15           1/7    7:10       44:27
13    Aiden Holmes           M 16-19        1/1    7:16       45:04
14    Peter Averill          M 50-59        1/9    7:23       45:47
15    Supratim Roychoudhury  M 40-49       5/26    7:25       46:05
16    Corinne Noufi          F 20-29        1/5    7:33       46:49
17    Danny Stupple          M 30-39       5/13    7:34       46:57
18    Jonathan Carver        M 30-39       6/13    7:34       46:57
19    Colin Dunlap           M 15           2/7    7:37       47:17
20    Benjamin Carter        M 40-49       6/26    7:41       47:39
21    Keith Willey           M 40-49       7/26    7:44       48:01
22    Leeann Dunham          F 40-49       1/14    7:45       48:03
23    Ned Kavanagh           M 40-49       8/26    7:47       48:21
24    Jean-Louis Villecroze  M 40-49       9/26    7:48       48:23
25    Tristan Villecroze     M 15           3/7    7:48       48:23
26    Margot Keany           F 30-39       3/19    7:50       48:40
27    Gretchen King          F 30-39       4/19    7:52       48:48
28    David Anderson         M 60-69        2/2    7:52       48:50
29    Grant Buckingham       M 50-59        2/9    8:04       50:06
30    Jing Chang             F 40-49       2/14    8:05       50:09
31    Xin Liu                M 40-49      10/26    8:06       50:14
32    Brent Daniel           M 40-49      11/26    8:09       50:37
33    Freya Johnson          F 40-49       3/14    8:15       51:14
34    Jackie Kane            F 30-39       5/19    8:30       52:45
35    Alexis Supulveda Flore M 30-39       7/13    8:32       53:00
36    Susan Villecroze       F 40-49       4/14    8:32       53:01
37    Sankari Subburaman     F 30-39       6/19    8:37       53:28
38    Averill Galante        M 50-59        3/9    8:38       53:35
39    Jeremy Syme            M 40-49      12/26    8:40       53:49
40    Kristin Villas         F 30-39       7/19    8:43       54:03
41    Julio Delgado Mangas   M 40-49      13/26    8:44       54:13
42    Theresa McLaird        F 40-49       5/14    8:46       54:24
43    John Halpern           M 50-59        4/9    8:47       54:29
44    Scott Holmes           M 40-49      14/26    8:49       54:42
45    Willem Koole           M 40-49      15/26    8:58       55:36
46    Kyle Loucks            M 30-39       8/13    8:59       55:46
47    David Potts            M 40-49      16/26    9:03       56:13
48    Mike Fitz              M 30-39       9/13    9:04       56:14
49    Henry Hahn             M 40-49      17/26    9:12       57:06
50    Rob Munoz              M 20-29        1/2    9:20       57:58
51    Kojay Pan              M 40-49      18/26    9:28       58:44
52    Jorji Knickrehm        F 50-59        1/5    9:36       59:35
53    Jason Rich             M 40-49      19/26    9:36       59:35
54    Mary Lear              F 40-49       6/14    9:36       59:36
55    Paola Casla            F 40-49       7/14    9:36       59:37
56    Ming Ma                M 40-49      20/26    9:41     1:00:05
57    Kiran Pan              M 15           4/7    9:43     1:00:18
58    Timothy Mather         M 50-59        5/9    9:46     1:00:39
59    Abhishek Kumar         M 30-39      10/13    9:51     1:01:09
60    Douglas Armstrong      M 40-49      21/26    9:54     1:01:28
61    Todd Zhang             M 50-59        6/9    9:55     1:01:32
62    Lisa Hall              F 50-59        2/5   10:06     1:02:45
63    Brian Lehr             M 40-49      22/26   10:10     1:03:08
64    Michael Gannon         M 30-39      11/13   10:20     1:04:07
65    Subhas Roy             M 50-59        7/9   10:24     1:04:31
66    Sudipta Bhattacharyya  M 40-49      23/26   10:24     1:04:31
67    Jill Eisner            F 30-39       8/19   10:25     1:04:38
68    Rashmi Karinje         F 40-49       8/14   10:25     1:04:42
69    Susan Ulrich           F 50-59        3/5   10:25     1:04:42
70    Amanda Ulrich          F 20-29        2/5   10:25     1:04:43
71    Anna Gullickson        F 30-39       9/19   10:26     1:04:45
72    Stephanie Gruss        F 30-39      10/19   10:27     1:04:52
73    Aya Kuribayashi        F 40-49       9/14   10:27     1:04:52
74    Ethan Ma               M 15           5/7   10:37     1:05:56
75    Sanjiv Kumar           M 30-39      12/13   10:49     1:07:11
76    Shashi Koteshwara      M 40-49      24/26   10:54     1:07:37
77    Ramya Manjunatha       F 30-39      11/19   10:56     1:07:49
78    Moni Nss               M 50-59        8/9   10:56     1:07:54
79    Kashish Gupta          F 16-19        1/1   10:57     1:08:01
80    Emily Dieter           F 20-29        3/5   10:59     1:08:09
81    Brent Barcot           M 50-59        9/9   11:16     1:09:56
82    Manindra Varman Gunase M 15           6/7   11:16     1:09:58
83    Jayaletchime Jayaraman F 40-49      10/14   11:32     1:11:35
84    Elke Pitman            F 30-39      12/19   11:34     1:11:50
85    Kristie Thie           F 30-39      13/19   11:40     1:12:24
86    Kathleen Bauer         F 70 UP        1/1   11:49     1:13:24
87    Cassandra De La Cruz   F 20-29        4/5   11:50     1:13:27
88    Paula Calvez           F 30-39      14/19   12:06     1:15:08
89    Kiko Martinez          M 30-39      13/13   12:06     1:15:08
90    Grant Herman           M 20-29        2/2   12:14     1:15:58
91    Natalee Herman         F 20-29        5/5   12:14     1:15:59
92    Chris Hicks-Davis      F 40-49      11/14   12:20     1:16:37
93    Jerry Marshall         M 70 UP        1/1   12:23     1:16:51
94    Judy Kaethler          F 50-59        4/5   12:34     1:18:00
95    Priya Srinivasa        F 40-49      12/14   12:38     1:18:24
96    Sara K Mills           F 40-49      13/14   13:02     1:20:57
97    Ameeta Dalvi           F 30-39      15/19   13:21     1:22:55
98    Neha Munshi            F 30-39      16/19   13:34     1:24:17
99    Akshila Luthra         F 30-39      17/19   13:35     1:24:17
100   Pooja Agarwal          F 30-39      18/19   13:35     1:24:17
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101   Naina Sood             F 30-39      19/19   13:35     1:24:20
102   Rishik Chakabasti      M 15           7/7   14:54     1:32:28
103   Kaushik Chakraborty    M 40-49      25/26   14:54     1:32:31
104   Julia Mills            F 50-59        5/5   14:59     1:33:02
105   Dinesh Gupta           M 40-49      26/26   16:17     1:41:08
106   Priya Narayan          F 40-49      14/14   17:12     1:46:49
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